
  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

QUOTATION 8/2/66-2020 MN194-2020 

 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
 
Enquiries: Mr. I. Saunders          Ref: FQ 8.2.66-2020        Tel: (022) 022 913 6038      E-mail:  saundersi@bergmun.org.za 
 

 
As per e-mail:   
  

Dear Sir /Madam 

 
NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
ADDENDUM NR 2: 

 
QUOTATION 8/2/66-2020 / MN194-2020: PROVISION OF LABOUR FOR THE 

CONSTRUCTION OF AN ABLUTION FACILITY AS WELL AS THE INSTALLATION OF A 
NEW SEPTIC TANK AT PIKETBERG CEMETERY 

 

 
A compulsory site meeting is scheduled on Wednesday, 04 November 2020 at 
10H00 at the Piketberg Cemetery, Meintjieskraal Road. 
 

 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                                                      DATE:  ............................ 
 
 
Note:  Confirmation to the addendum 

  
CONFIRMATION 
 
I …………………………………………………………………………..….. (Name and Surname of designated 
person) hereby declare on behalf of 
……………………………………………………………………..…………………………... (Company’s name),  
 
That I take note of the above changes in the bidding documentation and that my offer will incorporate the 
changes. 
 
  

Address: ……………………………………… Tel no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… Fax no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… 

Signature of bidder: …………………………………                Date: …………………………………….. 

 
 

This document must to be completed by the bidder (above) and submitted with his offer 


